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Includes activities from 1/1/2022 thru 1/2/2023

Completions
Title Section Completed Valid Thru Recorded
Coaching Supervision Community of Practice — Fear and Love in Supervision Default  12/19/2022 12/19/2022
Ethics Community of Practice — Ethics of Coaching Packages and Refunds Default  11/18/2022 11/18/2022
Health and Wellness Community of Practice — Multicultural Sensitivity in Health, Wellness, Default  11/10/2022 11/10/2022
Medical Coaching
Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice — Best Practices in Group Coaching Default  11/03/2022 11/03/2022
Executive & Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - Creative Coaching Experiences in ~ Default ~ 09/28/2022 09/28/2022
Executive & Leadership Coaching
Health and Wellness Community of Practice — Next Level Coaching in the Workplace Default  09/27/2022 09/27/2022
Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - Leveraging the Benefits of Group Default  09/27/2022 09/27/2022
Wellness Coaching
Coaching and Human Capital CP — How to UpLevel the Workplace by Including Well-Being Default  09/22/2022 09/22/2022
Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching CP — Mindfulness and the Impact of Coaching on Default  09/22/2022 09/22/2022
Wellness
Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - Next Level Trends and Tips Default  09/14/2022 09/14/2022
Internal Coaching Community of Practice - Best Practices on Team Coaching for Internal Default  02/01/2022 02/01/2022
Coaches
Credits
Core Competency
Achieved Claimed Activity Name Amount
02/01/2022  02/01/2022  Internal Coaching Community of Practice - Best Practices on Team Coaching for Internal 1.000
Coaches
ICF Global - August 2021
09/14/2022  09/14/2022 Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - Next Level Trends and Tips 0.500
ICF Global- March 2022
09/22/2022  09/22/2022  ICF Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice- How Emotions, Grief, Mental Health 1.000
and Whole Self must be included to UpLevel the Workplace
ICF Global- November 2021
09/22/2022  09/22/2022  ICF Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching CP — Mindfulness and the Impact of Coaching on 0.500

Wellness
ICF Global - September 2022



Achieved

09/22/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/28/2022

11/03/2022

11/10/2022

11/18/2022

12/19/2022

Claimed

09/22/2022

09/27/2022

09/27/2022

09/28/2022

11/03/2022

11/10/2022

11/18/2022

12/19/2022

Resource Development

Achieved

09/27/2022

09/28/2022

11/03/2022

11/18/2022

12/19/2022

Claimed

09/27/2022

09/28/2022

11/03/2022

11/18/2022

12/19/2022

Activity Name

Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching CP — Mindfulness and the Impact of Coaching on
Wellness
ICF Global - September 2022

Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - Leveraging the Benefits of Group
Wellness Coaching
ICF Global - September 2019

Health and Wellness Community of Practice — Next Level Coaching in the Workplace
ICF Global - May 2022

ICF Executive & Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - Creative Coaching Experiences in
Executive & Leadership Coaching
ICF Global - September 2022

ICF Team and Group Community of Practice - Best Practices in Group Coaching
ICF Global - November 2022

ICF Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - Multicultural Sensitivity in Health,
Wellness, Medical Coaching
ICF Global - November 2022

ICF Ethics Community of Practice - Ethics of Coaching Packages and Refunds
ICF Global - October 2022

ICF Coaching Supervision Community of Practice- Fear and Love in Supervision
ICF Global- November 2021

Number of Claims

Total Core Competencies Claimed

Activity Name

Health and Wellness Community of Practice — Next Level Coaching in the Workplace
ICF Global - May 2022

ICF Executive & Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - Creative Coaching Experiences in
Executive & Leadership Coaching
ICF Global - September 2022

ICF Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice — Best Practices in Group Coaching
ICF Global - November 2022

ICF Ethics Community of Practice - Ethics of Coaching Packages and Refunds
ICF Global - October 2022

ICF Coaching Supervision Community of Practice- Fear and Love in Supervision
ICF Global- November 2021

Number of Claims

Total Resource Development Claimed

Amount

0.250

1.000

0.750

1.000

1.000

1.500

1.000

1.000

12

10.500

Amount

0.750

0.500

0.500

0.500

0.500

2.750



