

Lenka Souckova (Generated on 1/2/2023)
Includes activities from 1/1/2022 thru 1/2/2023

## **Completions**

Title	Section	Completed	Valid Thru	Recorded
Coaching Supervision Community of Practice – Fear and Love in Supervision	Default	12/19/2022		12/19/2022
Ethics Community of Practice – Ethics of Coaching Packages and Refunds	Default	11/18/2022		11/18/2022
Health and Wellness Community of Practice – Multicultural Sensitivity in Health, Wellness, Medical Coaching	Default	11/10/2022		11/10/2022
Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice – Best Practices in Group Coaching	Default	11/03/2022		11/03/2022
Executive & Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - Creative Coaching Experiences in Executive & Leadership Coaching	Default	09/28/2022		09/28/2022
Health and Wellness Community of Practice – Next Level Coaching in the Workplace	Default	09/27/2022		09/27/2022
Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - Leveraging the Benefits of Group Wellness Coaching	Default	09/27/2022		09/27/2022
Coaching and Human Capital CP – How to UpLevel the Workplace by Including Well-Being	Default	09/22/2022		09/22/2022
Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching CP – Mindfulness and the Impact of Coaching on Wellness	Default	09/22/2022		09/22/2022
Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - Next Level Trends and Tips	Default	09/14/2022		09/14/2022
Internal Coaching Community of Practice - Best Practices on Team Coaching for Internal Coaches	Default	02/01/2022		02/01/2022

## **Credits**

## **Core Competency**

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
02/01/2022	02/01/2022	Internal Coaching Community of Practice - Best Practices on Team Coaching for Internal Coaches ICF Global - August 2021	1.000
09/14/2022	09/14/2022	Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - Next Level Trends and Tips ICF Global- March 2022	0.500
09/22/2022	09/22/2022	ICF Coaching and Human Capital Community of Practice- How Emotions, Grief, Mental Health and Whole Self must be included to UpLevel the Workplace ICF Global- November 2021	1.000
09/22/2022	09/22/2022	ICF Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching CP – Mindfulness and the Impact of Coaching on Wellness ICF Global - September 2022	0.500

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
09/22/2022	09/22/2022	Life Vision and Enhancement Coaching CP – Mindfulness and the Impact of Coaching on Wellness ICF Global - September 2022	0.250
09/27/2022	09/27/2022	Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - Leveraging the Benefits of Group Wellness Coaching ICF Global - September 2019	1.000
09/27/2022	09/27/2022	Health and Wellness Community of Practice – Next Level Coaching in the Workplace ICF Global - May 2022	0.750
09/28/2022	09/28/2022	ICF Executive & Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - Creative Coaching Experiences in Executive & Leadership Coaching ICF Global - September 2022	1.000
11/03/2022	11/03/2022	ICF Team and Group Community of Practice - Best Practices in Group Coaching ICF Global - November 2022	1.000
11/10/2022	11/10/2022	ICF Health and Wellness Coaching Community of Practice - Multicultural Sensitivity in Health, Wellness, Medical Coaching ICF Global - November 2022	1.500
11/18/2022	11/18/2022	ICF Ethics Community of Practice - Ethics of Coaching Packages and Refunds ICF Global - October 2022	1.000
12/19/2022	12/19/2022	ICF Coaching Supervision Community of Practice- Fear and Love in Supervision ICF Global- November 2021	1.000
		Number of Claims	12

**Total Core Competencies Claimed** 10.500

## **Resource Development**

Achieved	Claimed	Activity Name	Amount
09/27/2022	09/27/2022	Health and Wellness Community of Practice – Next Level Coaching in the Workplace ICF Global - May 2022	0.750
09/28/2022	09/28/2022	ICF Executive & Leadership Coaching Community of Practice - Creative Coaching Experiences in Executive & Leadership Coaching ICF Global - September 2022	0.500
11/03/2022	11/03/2022	ICF Team and Group Coaching Community of Practice – Best Practices in Group Coaching ICF Global - November 2022	0.500
11/18/2022	11/18/2022	ICF Ethics Community of Practice - Ethics of Coaching Packages and Refunds ICF Global - October 2022	0.500
12/19/2022	12/19/2022	ICF Coaching Supervision Community of Practice- Fear and Love in Supervision ICF Global- November 2021	0.500

Number of Claims 5

**Total Resource Development Claimed** 2.750